
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPANO. 1. CONTRACT tD CODE PAGE OF

2 AMENDMENTIMODOIFICATtON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQLISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO I 5. PROJECT NO.11 al,0.COW)

Moll See Block 16c NRR-11-260
Dated: 8/8/2011

S. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7, ADMINISTERED BY (If olner han item 5) CODE 1 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatoxy Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Matthew J. Bucher mail Stop: TWB-01-BOM
Mail Stop: TiaB-oi-BLOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NO., stlret. county, Star@ and ZIP Code) (X) 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

THOMAS ASSOCIATES, INCIts DATED (SEF ITEM 41)
8. DAE SEI! i

1009 BUTTERWORTTH CT I0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIOROER NO.1009BUTERWOTH T i NRC-03-08-088

STEVENSVILLE mD 216662561

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
X "at - -4

CODE 614505303 IFACLTYCODE x__ _-- - Q__0_ _ _

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in IItem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers . [is extended, [-]is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning . _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YDUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
snni dntb snifled__________________________________________

12.ACCOUNTINGANOAPPROPRIATIDNOAtA (IfeqWuWd) 2011-x0200-20-11-4-14
8 

J4111 252A 31X0200.120
Obligates Funds: $0.00 FSS Number:113881
DUNS Nutnber:614505303

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THISCHANGE ORDER S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify atodly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM ICA

B. THE ABOVE NUMBEREO CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIEDTO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ea changes i Paying ofce. appropriatio, dat. arc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO. AUTHORITY OF;

0. OTHER (spdcitylyI.o(modincation daduthodity) F.A.R 52,249-14 Excusable Delay

Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor j] is not, [] is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFCATION (Organized by UCF section headingn, Including soficitationkonl'aci subject mattlennere feasible.)

The, purpose of this modification is to revisre the period of performance due to government caused delay. Therefore, the

expiration date is changed from 9/30/2011 to 9/30/2012 at no additional cost to the government. There is a change in the

delivery schedule and that is as follows: the Final SER and FSEIS shall be completed within nine (9) months after the

restart of CR-3.

Total Obligated Amount: $796,550.64 (unchanged)

Total Ceiling Amount: 5826,056.08 (unchanged)

Period of Performance; 9/30/2008-9/29/2012 (changed)

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Except as porloled 5ha.1n. aitenns and 0condiionl fl" document1 lfenennod in item BA 1 0A a. haetafoahanged. remains unchanged and in full torce and €ffad.

15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt)

Michael L. Fretwell
1BA. HAAE AND TTTLEOF CONT RACTING OFFICER (Type r P-nI)

Matthew J. Bucher

Contracting Officer

a
1' CI OF R < •1SC. DATE SIG ED i

a
2ýýý,DATE SIGNED

FTN)IL IEK 
0 1111.1.4

I
NSN 7540-01.-52-0070
PREVIOUS EDITIoN NOT USABLE

Pr7 ANDIARDI FORM 30 (R.EVF t53)Pre$Cribed by GSA - FAR (48 •-FR)t 53,243

%~VWU 9X'Q Ia ReVF.W GOMPLEttk
TEMPLATE-Am AUG 1 9

W0002


